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HR 6176
Protect Funding for Women’s Health Care Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Nov 2, 2023
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Nov 3, 2023) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/6176 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Aderholt, Robert B. [R-AL-4] 
Party: Republican   •   State: AL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (42 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Bean, Aaron [R-FL-4] R · FL Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Carl, Jerry L. [R-AL-1] R · AL Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Cloud, Michael [R-TX-27] R · TX Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Ellzey, Jake [R-TX-6] R · TX Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Fry, Russell [R-SC-7] R · SC Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Gooden, Lance [R-TX-5] R · TX Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-9] R · AZ Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Guest, Michael [R-MS-3] R · MS Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Harris, Andy [R-MD-1] R · MD Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Hinson, Ashley [R-IA-2] R · IA Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Houchin, Erin [R-IN-9] R · IN Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Jackson, Ronny [R-TX-13] R · TX Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Joyce, John [R-PA-13] R · PA Nov 2, 2023

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Nov 2, 2023

Rep. LaTurner, Jake [R-KS-2] R · KS Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Mann, Tracey [R-KS-1] R · KS Nov 2, 2023

Rep. McCormick, Richard [R-GA-6] R · GA Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Miller, Mary E. [R-IL-15] R · IL Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Moolenaar, John R. [R-MI-2] R · MI Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Mooney, Alexander X. [R-WV-2] R · WV Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Moore, Barry [R-AL-2] R · AL Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Ogles, Andrew [R-TN-5] R · TN Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Palmer, Gary J. [R-AL-6] R · AL Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Rose, John W. [R-TN-6] R · TN Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Rouzer, David [R-NC-7] R · NC Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Self, Keith [R-TX-3] R · TX Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Smucker, Lloyd [R-PA-11] R · PA Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Waltz, Michael [R-FL-6] R · FL Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Williams, Roger [R-TX-25] R · TX Nov 2, 2023

Rep. Crenshaw, Dan [R-TX-2] R · TX Nov 3, 2023

Rep. Green, Mark E. [R-TN-7] R · TN Nov 3, 2023

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-5] R · FL Nov 3, 2023

Rep. Strong, Dale W. [R-AL-5] R · AL Nov 3, 2023

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Nov 17, 2023
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Edwards, Chuck [R-NC-11] R · NC Jun 11, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Nov 3, 2023

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

118 S 13 Identical bill Jan 23, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.

Summary  (as of Nov 2, 2023) 

Protect Funding for Women's Health Care Act

This bill prohibits federal funding of Planned Parenthood Federation of America or its affiliates, subsidiaries, successors,

or clinics.

Actions Timeline

Nov 3, 2023: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Nov 2, 2023: Introduced in House
Nov 2, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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